
SHIELD CHRISTMAS TWO-GUN FUN MATCH 
28/12/14 

 

Overall Results 
 

Pos No.       Name           Div MemNo  Cal     Score   Grade  
                                                          %                     
  1  46 MIKE DARBY                  0  Major    853.83 100.00    
  2   3 JON AXE                     0  Major    791.21  92.67    
  3  34 CANSH POPE                  0  Major    790.88  92.63    
  4   1 MARK SIENESI                0  Major    777.36  91.04    
  5  22 ANDY HAINES                 0  Major    747.70  87.57    
  6   2 STUART SAUNDERS             0  Major    719.26  84.24    
  7   4 JON JENNINGS                0  Major    691.50  80.99    
  8  56 NEIL SMITH                  0  Major    687.27  80.49    
  9  39 MICHEAL HARVEY              0  Major    656.90  76.94    
 10  57 JON HOLLOWAY                0  Major    655.20  76.74    
 11  14 NICK TOWNDROW               0  Major    651.43  76.30    
 12  25 JASON BRAY                  0  Major    642.15  75.21    
 13  21 BEN LOVE                    0  Major    625.71  73.28    
 14  28 SIMON BLACK                 0  Major    625.68  73.28    
 15  18 MIKE SCARLETT               0  Major    616.22  72.17    
 16  16 IAN RICHARDS                0  Major    607.26  71.12    
 17  29 LEE SANDFORD                0  Major    601.97  70.50    
 18  19 GRAHAM HILL                 0  Major    578.80  67.79    
 19  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE            0  Major    556.28  65.15    
 20   7 BEN DUCKER                  0  Major    540.75  63.33    
 21  26 DAVE POLLOCK                0  Major    540.16  63.26    
 22  44 KAMIL RATENSKI              0  Major    537.13  62.91    
 23  30 BILL MOORE                  0  Major    524.63  61.44    
 24  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES           0  Major    515.12  60.33    
 25  24 NORMAN BROWN                0  Major    504.57  59.09    
 26  37 JOHN HARVEY                 0  Major    503.09  58.92    
 27  55 CARLO DIPIANO               0  Major    489.33  57.31    
 28  40 RICHARD PERRY               0  Major    441.23  51.68    
 29  17 ANDY WATTS                  0  Major    435.23  50.97    
 30  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE             0  Major    430.03  50.36    
 31  11 COLIN HALEY                 0  Major    419.33  49.11    
 32  51 GARY SMITH                  0  Major    412.01  48.25    
 33  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME            0  Major    404.21  47.34    
 34  36 DANNY DYER                  0  Major    403.74  47.29    
 35  58 ANDY KENWOOD                0  Major    401.04  46.97    
 36  35 MARK HARRIS                 0  Major    395.46  46.32    
 37  23 SHARON BOWDEN               0  Major    389.00  45.56    
 38  50 TIM BIRD                    0  Major    387.67  45.40    
 39  42 MIKE PEARCE                 0  Major    387.55  45.39    
 40  53 PETER MATTHEWS              0  Major    378.93  44.38    
 41  38 ALISON HARVEY               0  Major    341.30  39.97    
 42  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE             0  Major    336.98  39.47    
 43  27 PAUL LACEY                  0  Major    332.38  38.93    
 44  41 HARRY GAUGHAN               0  Major    320.64  37.55    
 45  43 STUART McCARTHY             0  Major    317.13  37.14    
 46  54 STEVE DENTON                0  Major    297.78  34.88    
 47  48 WENDY THOMAS                0  Major    296.48  34.72    
 48  47 SEAN THOMAS                 0  Major    286.04  33.50    
 49  45 STEVE BLUFF                 0  Major    262.16  30.70    
 50   8 CARLOS ARANZANA             0  Major    228.49  26.76    
 51  52 ROBERT NEVILLE              0  Major    179.53  21.03    
 52  13 RONNIE GRAHAM               0  Major    161.84  18.95    
 53  15 DARREN THOMAS               0  Major    150.68  17.65    



Stage Results 
 
Stage No. 1   "A" 
Stage factored to 205 points; Comstock scoring 
 
Pos  No.        Name         Div  A    B    C    D    Pen    Time      Score 
                                                                               
  1   3 JON AXE                   36   0    5    0    0      34.05    205.00 
  2   1 MARK SIENESI              38   0    3    0    0      36.13    195.13 
  3  34 CANSH POPE                37   0    4    0    0      36.97    189.75 
  4  46 MIKE DARBY                36   0    5    0    0      39.47    176.84 
  5  14 NICK TOWNDROW             38   0    3    0    0      42.58    165.57 
  6  22 ANDY HAINES               36   0    5    0    0      42.86    162.86 
  7  56 NEIL SMITH                35   0    5    1    0      43.61    157.65 
  8  18 MIKE SCARLETT             33   0    6    2    0      44.32    151.98 
  9   2 STUART SAUNDERS           39   0    2    0    0      50.42    140.51 
 10  16 IAN RICHARDS              38   0    3    0    0      51.27    137.50 
 11  29 LEE SANDFORD              37   0    4    0    0      51.50    136.21 
 12   7 BEN DUCKER                40   0    1    0    0      53.46    133.18 
 13  26 DAVE POLLOCK              38   0    1    2    0      52.68    131.17 
 14  25 JASON BRAY                40   0    1    0    0      55.19    129.00 
 15  28 SIMON BLACK               38   0    3    0    0      54.68    128.93 
 16   4 JON JENNINGS              36   0    5    0    0      54.46    128.17 
 17  21 BEN LOVE                  38   0    3    0    0      55.82    126.29 
 18  55 CARLO DIPIANO             35   0    4    2    0      54.22    125.52 
 19  19 GRAHAM HILL               38   0    2    1    0      56.39    123.78 
 20  44 KAMIL RATENSKI            38   0    3    0    0      58.65    120.20 
 21  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE          38   0    3    0    0      62.49    112.81 
 22  57 JON HOLLOWAY              39   0    0    2    0      61.85    112.29 
 23  24 NORMAN BROWN              39   0    2    0    10     60.36    111.59 
 24  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES         38   0    3    0    0      63.70    110.67 
 25  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE           36   0    5    0    0      64.83    107.67 
 26  39 MICHEAL HARVEY            40   0    1    0    0      68.20    104.39 
 27  37 JOHN HARVEY               38   0    2    1    0      67.99    102.66 
 28  11 COLIN HALEY               37   0    4    0    0      69.27    101.27 
 29  30 BILL MOORE                38   0    3    0    0      69.94    100.80 
 30  23 SHARON BOWDEN             37   0    4    0    0      70.80     99.08 
 31  17 ANDY WATTS                32   0    4    5    0      66.47     97.66 
 32  40 RICHARD PERRY             34   0    7    0    0      72.56     95.23 
 33  36 DANNY DYER                35   0    5    1    0      73.20     93.92 
 34  27 PAUL LACEY                37   0    2    0    20     67.67     89.22 
 35  35 MARK HARRIS               36   0    3    0    20     67.98     88.30 
 36  51 GARY SMITH                33   0    6    2    0      81.14     83.01 
 37  41 HARRY GAUGHAN             32   0    6    2    10     77.12     80.55 
 38  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME          36   0    5    0    0      89.16     78.28 
 39  58 ANDY KENWOOD              35   0    4    2    0      92.77     73.36 
 40  53 PETER MATTHEWS            39   0    2    0    0      98.88     71.65 
 41  38 ALISON HARVEY             36   0    5    0    0     104.13     67.03 
 42  43 STUART McCARTHY           30   0    7    0    40     74.13     64.97 
 43  15 DARREN THOMAS             32   0    1    1    70     53.88     62.18 
 44  50 TIM BIRD                  34   0    4    2    10    101.44     61.93 
 45  47 SEAN THOMAS               36   0    5    0    0     117.10     59.60 
 46  48 WENDY THOMAS              37   0    4    0    0     123.58     56.76 
 47  54 STEVE DENTON              36   0    5    0    0     125.80     55.48 
 48  45 STEVE BLUFF               38   0    3    0    0     137.80     51.16 
 49  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE           37   0    1    3    0     145.43     46.79 
 50   8 CARLOS ARANZANA           35   0    2    3    10    135.26     46.18 
 51  42 MIKE PEARCE               37   0    2    0    20    135.62     44.52 
 52  13 RONNIE GRAHAM             32   0    3    2    40    121.48     39.07 
 53  52 ROBERT NEVILLE            8    0    0    0    330   140.25      0.00 



 
Stage No. 2   "B" 
Stage factored to 175 points; Comstock scoring 
 
Pos  No.        Name         Div  A    B    C    D    Pen    Time      Score 
                                                                               
  1  46 MIKE DARBY                27   0    6    2    0      40.51    175.00 
  2   1 MARK SIENESI              25   0    8    1    10     37.69    171.93 
  3   4 JON JENNINGS              26   0    9    0    0      46.15    156.44 
  4  22 ANDY HAINES               30   0    5    0    0      47.55    155.49 
  5  21 BEN LOVE                  29   0    6    0    0      53.25    138.03 
  6  28 SIMON BLACK               24   0    9    2    0      50.57    137.60 
  7  39 MICHEAL HARVEY            25   0    9    1    0      52.09    136.09 
  8   3 JON AXE                   24   0    8    2    10     47.64    133.28 
  9  14 NICK TOWNDROW             21   0    11   3    0      50.72    132.91 
 10  25 JASON BRAY                27   0    6    2    0      53.83    131.69 
 11  34 CANSH POPE                26   0    9    0    0      55.97    128.99 
 12  29 LEE SANDFORD              30   0    5    0    0      58.90    125.52 
 13  44 KAMIL RATENSKI            30   0    4    1    0      58.34    125.24 
 14  57 JON HOLLOWAY              26   0    6    3    0      56.74    122.64 
 15   2 STUART SAUNDERS           31   0    4    0    0      60.72    122.48 
 16  19 GRAHAM HILL               25   0    10   0    0      60.69    118.24 
 17  16 IAN RICHARDS              27   0    8    0    0      61.66    117.79 
 18  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE          27   0    6    2    0      60.35    117.46 
 19  56 NEIL SMITH                27   0    8    0    0      62.85    115.56 
 20   7 BEN DUCKER                32   0    3    0    0      65.35    114.47 
 21  18 MIKE SCARLETT             27   0    8    0    0      65.23    111.34 
 22  24 NORMAN BROWN              33   0    2    0    0      72.94    103.15 
 23  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES         27   0    7    1    0      70.92    101.18 
 24  37 JOHN HARVEY               28   0    6    1    0      74.74     96.59 
 25  26 DAVE POLLOCK              26   0    8    0    10     71.88     91.97 
 26  55 CARLO DIPIANO             20   0    13   1    10     68.68     91.18 
 27  23 SHARON BOWDEN             22   0    7    6    0      72.68     89.76 
 28  17 ANDY WATTS                21   0    8    4    20     61.98     87.71 
 29  51 GARY SMITH                31   0    3    1    0      84.34     87.14 
 30  40 RICHARD PERRY             26   0    9    0    0      83.39     86.57 
 31  53 PETER MATTHEWS            25   0    7    3    0      82.59     83.73 
 32  35 MARK HARRIS               24   0    8    1    20     69.94     83.32 
 33  58 ANDY KENWOOD              28   0    5    2    0      88.02     81.03 
 34  54 STEVE DENTON              23   0    10   2    0      85.38     80.99 
 35  11 COLIN HALEY               30   0    5    0    0      94.98     77.84 
 36  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME          23   0    9    3    0      88.35     77.28 
 37  27 PAUL LACEY                28   0    5    0    20     80.39     75.74 
 38  50 TIM BIRD                  26   0    9    0    0      97.41     74.11 
 39  42 MIKE PEARCE               25   0    7    2    10     87.41     73.14 
 40  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE           25   0    7    2    10     90.45     70.68 
 41  36 DANNY DYER                27   0    6    1    10     93.94     69.90 
 42  30 BILL MOORE                30   0    3    1    10     97.84     68.45 
 43  43 STUART McCARTHY           24   0    10   1    0     103.80     67.87 
 44  48 WENDY THOMAS              25   0    10   0    0     105.87     67.78 
 45  38 ALISON HARVEY             27   0    5    2    10    107.50     60.28 
 46  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE           28   0    6    1    0     119.95     60.18 
 47  47 SEAN THOMAS               27   0    8    0    0     125.17     58.02 
 48  52 ROBERT NEVILLE            29   0    5    0    10    136.04     49.55 
 49  45 STEVE BLUFF               28   0    7    0    0     153.30     47.66 
 50  41 HARRY GAUGHAN             24   0    7    2    20    148.54     38.64 
 51   8 CARLOS ARANZANA           17   0    9    5    40    140.43     28.18 
 52  13 RONNIE GRAHAM             21   0    10   1    30    287.86     17.67 
 53  15 DARREN THOMAS             16   0    4    5    100    93.99      2.77 
                                                                               
 



                                                                               
Stage No. 3   "C" 
Stage factored to 175 points; Comstock scoring 
 
Pos  No.        Name         Div  A    B    C    D    Pen    Time      Score 
                                                                               
  1  46 MIKE DARBY                24   0    9    2    0      33.09    175.00 
  2  34 CANSH POPE                29   0    5    1    0      36.56    165.31 
  3  57 JON HOLLOWAY              26   0    8    1    0      36.00    164.87 
  4   3 JON AXE                   21   0    9    5    0      34.61    157.90 
  5  56 NEIL SMITH                22   0    13   0    0      37.44    156.60 
  6   2 STUART SAUNDERS           32   0    2    1    0      40.03    153.70 
  7  28 SIMON BLACK               25   0    9    1    0      39.43    149.61 
  8   4 JON JENNINGS              23   0    9    3    0      38.21    148.70 
  9  29 LEE SANDFORD              33   0    2    0    0      42.29    148.05 
 10  14 NICK TOWNDROW             26   0    9    0    0      41.82    143.66 
 11  30 BILL MOORE                31   0    4    0    0      43.77    141.39 
 12  16 IAN RICHARDS              27   0    8    0    0      43.92    137.61 
 13  22 ANDY HAINES               28   0    6    1    0      43.92    136.79 
 14  39 MICHEAL HARVEY            30   0    4    1    0      44.78    135.78 
 15  19 GRAHAM HILL               30   0    5    0    0      45.96    133.87 
 16  21 BEN LOVE                  28   0    7    0    0      45.81    132.72 
 17  18 MIKE SCARLETT             35   0    0    0    0      47.93    132.14 
 18  26 DAVE POLLOCK              24   0    9    2    0      48.33    119.81 
 19  25 JASON BRAY                25   0    8    1    10     46.65    115.59 
 20  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE          27   0    7    1    0      53.18    112.29 
 21  40 RICHARD PERRY             28   0    7    0    0      58.71    103.56 
 22  55 CARLO DIPIANO             26   0    8    1    0      58.12    102.12 
 23  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES         31   0    3    1    0      60.63    100.88 
 24  17 ANDY WATTS                27   0    6    2    0      59.57     99.03 
 25  58 ANDY KENWOOD              30   0    4    1    0      62.08     97.94 
 26  37 JOHN HARVEY               27   0    7    1    0      61.47     97.14 
 27   7 BEN DUCKER                28   0    6    0    10     58.60     95.11 
 28  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME          30   0    4    1    10     60.73     94.16 
 29  36 DANNY DYER                29   0    6    0    0      66.39     92.12 
 30  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE           28   0    5    2    0      65.52     90.59 
 31  24 NORMAN BROWN              29   0    5    0    10     64.01     87.63 
 32  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE           31   0    2    2    0      69.24     87.29 
 33  23 SHARON BOWDEN             25   0    7    3    0      66.51     86.52 
 34  42 MIKE PEARCE               20   0    13   2    0      65.41     86.31 
 35  11 COLIN HALEY               25   0    9    0    10     66.64     82.00 
 36  50 TIM BIRD                  26   0    9    0    0      73.91     81.28 
 37  53 PETER MATTHEWS            30   0    5    0    10     71.33     81.18 
 38   1 MARK SIENESI              26   0    6    0    30     56.31     79.69 
 39  43 STUART McCARTHY           21   0    10   4    0      70.81     78.20 
 40  51 GARY SMITH                24   0    10   1    0      76.20     76.94 
 41  41 HARRY GAUGHAN             24   0    6    3    20     69.50     67.69 
 42  47 SEAN THOMAS               24   0    11   0    0      89.86     66.05 
 43  38 ALISON HARVEY             26   0    7    1    10     82.24     66.01 
 44  48 WENDY THOMAS              30   0    5    0    10     88.42     65.49 
 45  44 KAMIL RATENSKI            24   0    7    2    80     40.07     65.03 
 46  45 STEVE BLUFF               30   0    5    0    0     104.10     59.10 
 47  13 RONNIE GRAHAM             29   0    5    1    0     105.66     57.20 
 48  35 MARK HARRIS               22   0    6    2    50     57.06     55.81 
 49   8 CARLOS ARANZANA           20   0    12   2    10     98.23     52.31 
 50  54 STEVE DENTON              28   0    5    1    10    106.77     51.52 
 51  15 DARREN THOMAS             27   0    4    0    40     87.25     46.04 
 52  52 ROBERT NEVILLE            18   0    13   4    0     127.14     42.69 
 53  27 PAUL LACEY                20   0    2    1    140    92.27      0.00 
                                                                               
 



                                                                               
Stage No. 4   "D" 
Stage factored to 170 points; Comstock scoring 
 
Pos  No.        Name         Div  A    B    C    D    Pen    Time      Score 
                                                                               
  1   1 MARK SIENESI              24   0    9    1    0      32.40    170.00 
  2  34 CANSH POPE                26   0    8    0    0      36.94    152.88 
  3  46 MIKE DARBY                24   0    7    3    0      35.32    151.99 
  4   3 JON AXE                   27   0    5    1    10     35.72    143.46 
  5   2 STUART SAUNDERS           24   0    9    1    0      40.02    137.63 
  6  56 NEIL SMITH                28   0    6    0    0      41.58    137.49 
  7  39 MICHEAL HARVEY            27   0    5    1    10     38.00    134.85 
  8  25 JASON BRAY                20   0    13   1    20     37.37    125.00 
  9  22 ANDY HAINES               31   0    3    0    0      47.94    121.43 
 10  57 JON HOLLOWAY              22   0    10   2    0      45.01    119.27 
 11   4 JON JENNINGS              22   0    7    4    10     41.22    115.01 
 12  14 NICK TOWNDROW             19   0    13   2    0      46.10    114.18 
 13  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES         25   0    8    0    10     45.74    112.03 
 14  28 SIMON BLACK               18   0    11   5    0      45.26    110.91 
 15  21 BEN LOVE                  29   0    5    0    0      54.88    104.81 
 16  24 NORMAN BROWN              29   0    5    0    0      56.39    102.00 
 17  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE          27   0    7    0    0      56.24    101.03 
 18  16 IAN RICHARDS              22   0    10   1    10     49.08    100.86 
 19  44 KAMIL RATENSKI            25   0    5    1    30     40.63    100.38 
 20  18 MIKE SCARLETT             24   0    9    1    0      55.24     99.71 
 21  37 JOHN HARVEY               24   0    9    1    0      57.02     96.59 
 22  42 MIKE PEARCE               22   0    8    3    10     50.47     95.31 
 23  26 DAVE POLLOCK              25   0    7    2    0      58.37     93.76 
 24  30 BILL MOORE                23   0    10   1    0      59.50     91.98 
 25  58 ANDY KENWOOD              26   0    5    1    20     52.76     87.21 
 26   7 BEN DUCKER                30   0    4    0    0      67.33     85.94 
 27  55 CARLO DIPIANO             22   0    7    4    10     56.16     84.42 
 28  29 LEE SANDFORD              24   0    8    1    10     60.31     83.23 
 29  51 GARY SMITH                20   0    8    6    0      60.47     83.01 
 30  11 COLIN HALEY               22   0    10   2    0      66.31     80.96 
 31  19 GRAHAM HILL               22   0    9    1    20     55.44     80.48 
 32  50 TIM BIRD                  19   0    10   4    10     60.85     76.19 
 33  40 RICHARD PERRY             22   0    10   2    0      71.05     75.56 
 34  54 STEVE DENTON              20   0    11   3    0      70.15     74.54 
 35  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE           23   0    8    3    0      74.98     71.13 
 36  36 DANNY DYER                23   0    6    5    10     69.30     69.92 
 37  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME          20   0    10   4    0      73.90     69.81 
 38  43 STUART McCARTHY           24   0    9    1    10     74.20     69.53 
 39  17 ANDY WATTS                19   0    10   3    20     61.33     68.77 
 40  35 MARK HARRIS               18   0    7    6    30     51.65     67.49 
 41  38 ALISON HARVEY             27   0    6    1    10     79.61     66.12 
 42  27 PAUL LACEY                25   0    5    0    40     59.07     61.96 
 43  53 PETER MATTHEWS            28   0    3    1    20     77.18     60.52 
 44  41 HARRY GAUGHAN             17   0    10   5    20     67.63     59.27 
 45  45 STEVE BLUFF               26   0    8    0    0      96.00     58.82 
 46  47 SEAN THOMAS               23   0    10   1    10     88.73     57.75 
 47  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE           25   0    7    1    20     87.91     53.53 
 48  52 ROBERT NEVILLE            14   0    6    11   30     64.60     46.40 
 49  48 WENDY THOMAS              18   0    14   1    10    105.29     45.69 
 50   8 CARLOS ARANZANA           19   0    11   3    10    113.00     41.64 
 51  23 SHARON BOWDEN             22   0    5    3    40     83.30     40.17 
 52  13 RONNIE GRAHAM             19   0    4    4    70    229.79      7.43 
 53  15 DARREN THOMAS             14   0    1    3    190    70.00      0.00 
                                                                               
 



                                                                               
Stage No. 5   "E" 
Stage factored to 175 points; Comstock scoring 
 
Pos  No.        Name         Div  A    B    C    D    Pen    Time      Score 
                                                                               
  1  46 MIKE DARBY                26   0    7    2    0      35.90    175.00 
  2  22 ANDY HAINES               28   0    7    0    0      38.07    171.13 
  3   2 STUART SAUNDERS           30   0    5    0    0      39.97    164.94 
  4   1 MARK SIENESI              22   0    11   2    0      38.15    160.61 
  5  34 CANSH POPE                25   0    7    2    10     37.03    153.95 
  6   3 JON AXE                   23   0    10   2    0      40.68    151.57 
  7  39 MICHEAL HARVEY            30   0    5    0    0      45.22    145.79 
  8   4 JON JENNINGS              24   0    11   0    0      44.42    143.18 
  9  25 JASON BRAY                34   0    1    0    0      47.90    140.87 
 10  57 JON HOLLOWAY              26   0    8    1    0      46.72    136.13 
 11  44 KAMIL RATENSKI            32   0    3    0    0      52.82    126.28 
 12  21 BEN LOVE                  31   0    4    0    0      53.54    123.86 
 13  19 GRAHAM HILL               29   0    6    0    0      53.53    122.43 
 14  30 BILL MOORE                32   0    3    0    0      54.67    122.01 
 15  18 MIKE SCARLETT             26   0    9    0    0      53.18    121.05 
 16  56 NEIL SMITH                27   0    8    0    0      53.98    119.97 
 17  16 IAN RICHARDS              28   0    7    0    0      57.40    113.50 
 18  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE          27   0    7    1    0      56.78    112.69 
 19   7 BEN DUCKER                29   0    6    0    10     55.03    112.05 
 20  37 JOHN HARVEY               30   0    5    0    0      59.87    110.11 
 21  29 LEE SANDFORD              33   0    2    0    0      61.57    108.96 
 22  27 PAUL LACEY                34   0    1    0    0      63.98    105.46 
 23  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE           32   0    3    0    0      64.28    103.76 
 24  26 DAVE POLLOCK              27   0    8    0    0      62.60    103.45 
 25  35 MARK HARRIS               28   0    5    1    10     58.63    100.54 
 26  24 NORMAN BROWN              31   0    4    0    0      66.18    100.20 
 27  28 SIMON BLACK               25   0    9    1    0      64.09     98.63 
 28  14 NICK TOWNDROW             25   0    5    2    30     48.52     95.11 
 29  50 TIM BIRD                  27   0    7    1    0      67.95     94.16 
 30  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES         32   0    2    0    10     67.81     90.36 
 31  42 MIKE PEARCE               22   0    9    1    30     51.84     88.27 
 32  55 CARLO DIPIANO             28   0    7    0    0      75.67     86.09 
 33  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME          30   0    4    1    0      76.93     84.68 
 34  17 ANDY WATTS                27   0    7    0    10     72.30     82.06 
 35  51 GARY SMITH                29   0    6    0    0      80.01     81.91 
 36  38 ALISON HARVEY             29   0    6    0    0      80.06     81.86 
 37  53 PETER MATTHEWS            31   0    4    0    0      81.02     81.85 
 38  40 RICHARD PERRY             25   0    10   0    0      79.67     80.31 
 39  36 DANNY DYER                33   0    2    0    0      86.14     77.88 
 40  11 COLIN HALEY               34   0    1    0    0      87.33     77.26 
 41  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE           22   0    12   1    0      82.30     75.39 
 42  41 HARRY GAUGHAN             21   0    10   3    10     73.40     74.49 
 43  23 SHARON BOWDEN             23   0    10   1    10     77.59     73.47 
 44  58 ANDY KENWOOD              33   0    2    0    0     109.09     61.50 
 45  48 WENDY THOMAS              31   0    3    1    0     107.86     60.76 
 46   8 CARLOS ARANZANA           24   0    7    2    20     85.06     60.18 
 47  45 STEVE BLUFF               26   0    8    1    0     140.00     45.42 
 48  47 SEAN THOMAS               24   0    11   0    0     142.52     44.62 
 49  52 ROBERT NEVILLE            18   0    13   4    0     142.26     40.89 
 50  13 RONNIE GRAHAM             28   0    5    2    0     157.13     40.47 
 51  15 DARREN THOMAS             22   0    6    7    0     144.60     39.69 
 52  43 STUART McCARTHY           30   0    2    2    10    161.20     36.56 
 53  54 STEVE DENTON              24   0    6    1    40    116.60     35.25 
                                                                               
 



 

Overall Results with Stage Results 
 
                                                                               
                                                        Grade     Stage  Stage  Stage  Stage  Stage 
Pos No.       Name           Div MemNo  Cal     Score     %         1      2      3      4      5 
                                                                               
  1  46 MIKE DARBY                  0  Major    853.83 100.00    176.84 175.00 175.00 151.99 175.00 
  2   3 JON AXE                     0  Major    791.21  92.67    205.00 133.28 157.90 143.46 151.57 
  3  34 CANSH POPE                  0  Major    790.88  92.63    189.75 128.99 165.31 152.88 153.95 
  4   1 MARK SIENESI                0  Major    777.36  91.04    195.13 171.93  79.69 170.00 160.61 
  5  22 ANDY HAINES                 0  Major    747.70  87.57    162.86 155.49 136.79 121.43 171.13 
  6   2 STUART SAUNDERS             0  Major    719.26  84.24    140.51 122.48 153.70 137.63 164.94 
  7   4 JON JENNINGS                0  Major    691.50  80.99    128.17 156.44 148.70 115.01 143.18 
  8  56 NEIL SMITH                  0  Major    687.27  80.49    157.65 115.56 156.60 137.49 119.97 
  9  39 MICHEAL HARVEY              0  Major    656.90  76.94    104.39 136.09 135.78 134.85 145.79 
 10  57 JON HOLLOWAY                0  Major    655.20  76.74    112.29 122.64 164.87 119.27 136.13 
 11  14 NICK TOWNDROW               0  Major    651.43  76.30    165.57 132.91 143.66 114.18  95.11 
 12  25 JASON BRAY                  0  Major    642.15  75.21    129.00 131.69 115.59 125.00 140.87 
 13  21 BEN LOVE                    0  Major    625.71  73.28    126.29 138.03 132.72 104.81 123.86 
 14  28 SIMON BLACK                 0  Major    625.68  73.28    128.93 137.60 149.61 110.91  98.63 
 15  18 MIKE SCARLETT               0  Major    616.22  72.17    151.98 111.34 132.14  99.71 121.05 
 16  16 IAN RICHARDS                0  Major    607.26  71.12    137.50 117.79 137.61 100.86 113.50 
 17  29 LEE SANDFORD                0  Major    601.97  70.50    136.21 125.52 148.05  83.23 108.96 
 18  19 GRAHAM HILL                 0  Major    578.80  67.79    123.78 118.24 133.87  80.48 122.43 
 19  32 ARRON WITHERIDGE            0  Major    556.28  65.15    112.81 117.46 112.29 101.03 112.69 
 20   7 BEN DUCKER                  0  Major    540.75  63.33    133.18 114.47  95.11  85.94 112.05 
 21  26 DAVE POLLOCK                0  Major    540.16  63.26    131.17  91.97 119.81  93.76 103.45 
 22  44 KAMIL RATENSKI              0  Major    537.13  62.91    120.20 125.24  65.03 100.38 126.28 
 23  30 BILL MOORE                  0  Major    524.63  61.44    100.80  68.45 141.39  91.98 122.01 
 24  49 LORNA ADAMS-JONES           0  Major    515.12  60.33    110.67 101.18 100.88 112.03  90.36 
 25  24 NORMAN BROWN                0  Major    504.57  59.09    111.59 103.15  87.63 102.00 100.20 
 26  37 JOHN HARVEY                 0  Major    503.09  58.92    102.66  96.59  97.14  96.59 110.11 
 27  55 CARLO DIPIANO               0  Major    489.33  57.31    125.52  91.18 102.12  84.42  86.09 
 28  40 RICHARD PERRY               0  Major    441.23  51.68     95.23  86.57 103.56  75.56  80.31 
 29  17 ANDY WATTS                  0  Major    435.23  50.97     97.66  87.71  99.03  68.77  82.06 
 30  31 ANDY WITHERIDGE             0  Major    430.03  50.36    107.67  60.18  87.29  71.13 103.76 
 31  11 COLIN HALEY                 0  Major    419.33  49.11    101.27  77.84  82.00  80.96  77.26 
 32  51 GARY SMITH                  0  Major    412.01  48.25     83.01  87.14  76.94  83.01  81.91 
 33  20 GEORGE GRANYCOME            0  Major    404.21  47.34     78.28  77.28  94.16  69.81  84.68 
 34  36 DANNY DYER                  0  Major    403.74  47.29     93.92  69.90  92.12  69.92  77.88 
 35  58 ANDY KENWOOD                0  Major    401.04  46.97     73.36  81.03  97.94  87.21  61.50 
 36  35 MARK HARRIS                 0  Major    395.46  46.32     88.30  83.32  55.81  67.49 100.54 
 37  23 SHARON BOWDEN               0  Major    389.00  45.56     99.08  89.76  86.52  40.17  73.47 
 38  50 TIM BIRD                    0  Major    387.67  45.40     61.93  74.11  81.28  76.19  94.16 
 39  42 MIKE PEARCE                 0  Major    387.55  45.39     44.52  73.14  86.31  95.31  88.27 
 40  53 PETER MATTHEWS              0  Major    378.93  44.38     71.65  83.73  81.18  60.52  81.85 
 41  38 ALISON HARVEY               0  Major    341.30  39.97     67.03  60.28  66.01  66.12  81.86 
 42  33 ADAM WITHERIDGE             0  Major    336.98  39.47     46.79  70.68  90.59  53.53  75.39 
 43  27 PAUL LACEY                  0  Major    332.38  38.93     89.22  75.74   0.00  61.96 105.46 
 44  41 HARRY GAUGHAN               0  Major    320.64  37.55     80.55  38.64  67.69  59.27  74.49 
 45  43 STUART McCARTHY             0  Major    317.13  37.14     64.97  67.87  78.20  69.53  36.56 
 46  54 STEVE DENTON                0  Major    297.78  34.88     55.48  80.99  51.52  74.54  35.25 
 47  48 WENDY THOMAS                0  Major    296.48  34.72     56.76  67.78  65.49  45.69  60.76 
 48  47 SEAN THOMAS                 0  Major    286.04  33.50     59.60  58.02  66.05  57.75  44.62 
 49  45 STEVE BLUFF                 0  Major    262.16  30.70     51.16  47.66  59.10  58.82  45.42 
 50   8 CARLOS ARANZANA             0  Major    228.49  26.76     46.18  28.18  52.31  41.64  60.18 
 51  52 ROBERT NEVILLE              0  Major    179.53  21.03      0.00  49.55  42.69  46.40  40.89 
 52  13 RONNIE GRAHAM               0  Major    161.84  18.95     39.07  17.67  57.20   7.43  40.47 
 53  15 DARREN THOMAS               0  Major    150.68  17.65     62.18   2.77  46.04   0.00  39.69 
                                                                               
 


